
Full Name (as you want on your certificate): Email Address Company/Organization State

Andrea Andrews andrea.e.andrews@arkansas.gov AR

Rebecca Davis Rebecca.Davis@arkansas.gov Arkansas Department of Health Arkansas

Christian Hauter christianhauter@stegoindustries.com Stego Industries CA

Mike White mikewhite@stegoindustries.com Stego Industries Canada

Tod Boss tod.boss@fantech.net Fantech Canada

Margareth Bagnoli bagnoli.peggy@epa.gov US EPA DC

Dallas Jones djones@ecosense.io Ecosense Georgia

Andrew Barber shovel1@yahoo.com Crystal Heating Plumbing and Excavation IA

Carlos Honore Carlos@communitysss.org Honor Radon IA

Caroline Powell powell@canceriowa.org Iowa Cancer Consortium IA

Casey Ollendieck Hubkasradonreduction@hotmail.com Hubka Radon Reduction IA

Clayton Thomas Sullivan Cook ctscook@gmail.com Great American Radon IA

Dave Havick DAVE.W.HAVICK@EMCINS.COM EMC Insurance Companies IA

Donald Brown djb1965@gmail.com B&B Home Improvements IA

Erman Mullins emullins@co.fremont.ia.us IA

JB Shearer prohousedrinc@gmail.com Professional House Drs, Inc IA

Jody Hagaman hagameistr@aol.com Radon Mitigators, Inc. IA

Kyle Ramaeker raymaker83@gmail.com MB Radon Services IA

Matt Popken matt@theradonguy.com The Radon Guy, LLC Ia

Randy Lane randy.lane@idph.iowa.gov Iowa Department of Health and Human Services IA

Steven Hubka Hubkasradonreduction@hotmail.com Hubka Radon Reduction IA

THADDEUS E COOK ThudCook@gmail.com Great American Radon IA

Thomas Selgrade tgrades@hotmail.com Midwestern Radon Supplies ia

Tim Bajema tim@midwestinspectionsandtesting.com Midwest Inspections and Testing IA

Todd Hagaman tfhagaman@aol.com Radon Mitigators, Inc. IA

Bennie Atkins imbatkins@msn.com Honeydoo's Home Services Ia.

Eric E.Bailey safehomeradonsolutions@gmail.com Safe Home Radon Solutions, LLC Ia.

Frank Schneider schneider.construction@yahoo.com Schneider Construction Ia.

Samantha Coad samantha.coad@lung.org American Lung Association IL

Zan Jones zan.jones@radonova.com Radonova IL

JACOB SUDTELGTE jake.legacyfarms@yahoo.com Greenbelt Radon Iowa

Jason C Hackett michelehackett@rocketmail.com  IOWA

Jason W Hackett hackett.jason@yahoo.com Jake Hackett Construction and Radon Mitigation IOWA

Jerry Brotherton Bhi2018@hotmail.com Brotherton Home Inspections Iowa

Kelsey Brotherton BHI2018@hotmail.com Brotherton Home Inspections Iowa

Liz Orton orton@canceriowa.org Iowa Cancer Consortium Iowa

Michael Bartlett mbhiwork4u@q.com Black Hawk Inspection Services Iowa



Michele Hackett michelehackett@rocketmail.com  IOWA

Neal R Caylor neal.caylor@nexthomeinspector.com Next Home Inspector, LLC Iowa

Robert Sisneros irmsradon@southslope.net Iowa Radon Mitigation & Testing Systems LLC Iowa

Sam Becker sbecker@shive-hattery.com Iowa

Tracey Rigel Rigelconst@yahoo.com Rigel Construction IOWA

Daniel weber Dan@centraliaradon.com Central Iowa Radon Iowa 

Grant Bridgford gwbridgford@gmail.com Iowa 

Alexis Crawford alexis.crawford@ks.gov KDHE - Radon Program Kansas

Donald Shay Hannah donald.hannah@ks.gov KDHE - Radiation Control Program Kansas

Kristina Snyder kesnyder@ksu.edu Kansas

Raymond Brown raymond@comfortproks.com Comfort Pro Kansas

Toni Valdivia toni.valdivia@kdhe.ks.gov KDHE Kansas

Gary Boesker boesinsp@hometelco.net Boesker Plumbing Htg Elect inc Kansas 

Amir Bahadori bahadori@ksu.edu Kansas State University KS

Andrew Thompson andrewsthomp@gmail.com Midwest Radon KS

Austin Bergeron abergerks@gmail.com RadonRunner KS

Billie Toledo billietoledo@pbpnation.org Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation KS

Brandy Renee Lucas renee.lucas@ks.gov Kansas Department of Health & Environment KS

Brian R Hanson bhanson@ksu.edu KS

Bruce Snead bsnead@ksu.edu KS

Chad Robinson crobinson@buildingperform.com Building Performance Co KS

Christian Amend camend@acmbuilt.com ACM Home Inspection KS

Cory Angsten ehi@ehiwichita.com Elite Home Inspection, Inc. KS

Craig R Drath crdrath@hotmail.com Legacy Home Inspections KS

Crystal L Lytle crystal.lytle@fantech.net Fantech KS

Daniel Renfro trebek59@gmail.com RRPros KS

Donald DeMuth donald.demuth.z@gmail.com ks

Elzy Folsom elzyf3@gmail.com KS

Gary Hodgden Gary.aair@gmail.com AQP Inc. KS

Haley Hart haley.hart@ks.gov KDHE KS

Jason Meinholdt Jason.Meinholdt@ks.gov KDHE KS

Jeff Yacos Yacos@radonrunner.com Radon Runner KS

Jim Bowie jameshb2013@yahoo.com Alamo Specialties LLC KS

Joseph Collier midamericaradon@gmail.com Mid America Radon Testing Inc. KS

Karla Granger kgranger@titankc.com Titan Environmental Services, Inc. KS

Kimberly Steves ksteves@crcpd.org CRCPD KS

Mark Ungerer mark.ungerer@ks.gov KS

Mark Wald mark.wald@fantech.net Fantech KS



Michael Kubas michaelkubas7@gmail.com Mid-America Radon Testing Inc. KS

Molly Schreiner schreiner.molly@epa.gov US EPA Region 7 KS

Patricia J Garcia Pequenia48@gmail.com FAa KS

Richard Zeiler rickdaddy5@gmail.com Midwest radon KS

Ryan S Davis office@archelonkc.com Archelon Home Inspection Service KS

Sara Prem sara.prem@lung.org KS

Shawn Esterl esterls@salinecountyks.gov Saline County Environmental Services KS

Sherry Whiteside sherrywhiteside24@gmail.com UES Consulting Services, Inc KS

Stephanie Lehmkuhl smlehmkuhl@ksu.edu KSU KS

Wesley Hodgden radon.wes@gmail.com Midwest Radon (AQP, Inc) KS

Audra McCaslin audra@newhorizons-llc.com New Horizons Enterprises, LLC Missouri

Brett Hidaka Brett.Hidaka@NewHorizons-llc.com New Horizons Enterprises Missouri

Donna Grime donnag@axiomservicepros.com Axiom Service Professionals Missouri

Jim R. Medley jim@radonsystems4u.com Radon Systems 4U LLC Missouri

Jonah Spake jonah@newhorizons-llc.com New Horizons Enterprises, LLC Missouri

Laura Turner laura.turner@lung.org Missouri Lung Cancer Coalition; American Lung Association Missouri

Michelle Hartman michelle.hartman@health.mo.gov Missouri Department of Health and Senior Services Missouri

Patricia Stafford patricia.stafford@dnr.mo.gov Department of Natural Resources State Parks Missouri

Shawn Bond shawn.bond@health.mo.gov DHSS/BEE Missouri

Steve May steve.may@health.mo.gov Missouri DHSS Missouri

Vincent Granatino vince@uesconsulting.com UES Consulting Services, Inc. Missouri

Brandi Hamilton Brandi.Hamilton@health.mo.gov MO

Daniel D Cline TCKA1961@gmail.com Hometeam Inspection Service of Jackson County MO

Danny Hight Premierradon@mail.com Premier MO

Emmanuel McCarrell EMcCarrell@stlouiscountymo.gov St. Louis County of Public Health MO

Joe Young joeyoung202411@gmail.com Radon Ron MO

Joseph Young joeyoung202411@gmail.com Radon Ron KC MO

Joshua Romero joshua.romero@health.mo.gov Missouri Department of Health & Senior Services MO

Randi Nimz randi.nimz@newhorizons-llc.com New Horizons MO

Ronald K Rupp radonronkc@gmail.com MO

Sarah Masterson sarahmasterson00@yahoo.com Radon Ron KC MO

Chris Jenkins chris@edgeradon.com Edge Radon Solutions MO 

Clif Lintner mwhpi.clif@gmail.com Midwest Home and Property Inspection MO 

James Christian James.Christian@health.mo.gov MDHSS MO 

Adis Plicanic INFO@APLHOMEINSPECTIONS.COM APL Home Inspections NE

Alex Eastman Alexe@luxurycomfortsolutions.com Luxury Comfort Solutions NE

Anthony Maeser amaeser@radonmidwest.com Radon Defense Midwest NE

CHRIS MARTIN yorkheating.cm@neb.twcbc.com York Heating & Air Cond NE



Doug Gillespie doug.gillespie@nebraska.gov Nebraska DHHS Office of Environmental Health Hazards & Indoor Air NE
Keith Moje kmoje@otteconstruction.com Otte Construction Company NE

Kevin Griess kevin@proinspectservices.com Professional Inspection Services, LLC NE

LeAnna Norquest leanna.norquest@nebraska.gov State of Nebraska NE

Mark Laux Mark.Laux@cityofomaha.org City of Omaha Planning Department NE

Michael A. Frerichs Mike@PPIOmaha.com Paragon Property Inspection NE

Michael Gerdes mgerdes@thielegeotech.com Thiele Geotech, Inc. NE

Quenten Esser qedeesser@yahoo.com QEDE INC NE

Randy King kingsinspections@hotmail.com King's Inspections, LLC NE

Sam Payne spayne@radonmidwest.com Radon Defense Midwest NE

Stephen Marshall 6isanuf@gmail.com Shuft Radon Solutions Ne

Travis vonRentzell trackerllc.ne@gmail.com Tracker Home Inspection & Consulting LLC NE

Travis Weber weberinspect@gmail.com Weber Home Inspections NE

Wyatt Tuell wyatt.tuell@cityofomaha.org City of Omaha NE

Adrienne Moody adrienne.moody@nebraska.gov Nebraska DHHS NE 

Andrew Nalow andy.nalow@nebraska.gov State of Nebraska DHHS Nebraska

Benjamin Kenney benjamin.kenney@cityofomaha.org City of Omaha Nebraska

Cody Barta cbarta@poncatribe-ne.gov Ponca Tribe of Nebraska Nebraska

James Siebert jamessiebert@hotmail.com C.A.T. Construction & Drafting, LLC Nebraska

Jerod Frost jerod.frost@oneatlas.com Nebraska

JOSHUA NINCEHELSER JNINCEHELSER@SENCA.ORG SOUTHEAST NEBRASKA COMMUNITY ACTION PARTNERSHIP NEBRASKA

Michael Anthony Darling michael.darling@newhorizons-llc.com New Horizons, LLC Nebraska

Stephen Sycuro ssycuro@gmail.com Atlas Nebraska

Dee Goldstein deegem@optonline.net GEMmarketing NJ

Nancy Bredhoff nbredhoff@rtca.com Radon Testing Corp of America NY

Sara Y. Romero sararomero@nrsb.org National Radon Safety Board NRSB NY

Jennifer Baughn-Fennell jennifer.baughn-fennell@deq.ok.gov Oklahoma Department of Environmental Quality OK

Mason Angst mason.angst@deq.ok.gov Oklahoma DEQ OK

Don Ingram, REM don@ess.net Environmental Support Services, Inc. Texas

Gene C. Ingram gene@ess.net Environmental Support Services, Inc. Texas

George Brozowski brozowski.george@epa.gov US EPA Region 6 Texas


